& HYDRO-VACUUM %

Parametry pracy zgodne z
PN-EN ISO 9906:1999 kl. 2

H [m]

P [kW]

n [%]

280,0

260,0

240,0

220,0

200,0

180,0

160,0

140,0

120,0

100,0

80,0

32,00

28,00

24,00

20,00

16,00

12,00

100,0

80,0

60,0

40,0

20,0

0,0

50 Hz
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